
$2,500,000

Grand Total $99,752,250 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 99,752,250

Deferred Tax Revenue $2,500,000

Taxes $350,000 $350,000

Budget Purposes $96,902,250 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $96,902,250

$0

Appropriated Reserve $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

$35,377,052 755,831,357

Total Revenues ($543,154,373) ($4,696,845) ($40,930) ($17,054,192) ($1,985,286) ($14,075,662) ($42,544,767) ($35,377,052) ($658,929,107)

$40,930 $17,054,192 $1,985,286 $14,075,662 $42,544,767Total Appropriations $640,056,623 $4,696,845

Fund Balance $0

Yields Property Tax For

Allowance for Uncollectable

($25,987,291) ($41,190,460)

Total Revenue ($543,154,373) ($4,696,845) ($40,930) ($17,054,192) ($1,985,286) ($14,075,662) ($42,544,767) (35,377,052) ($658,929,107)

$0 ($10,570,384) $0 $0 ($2,356,767)R05031 Interfund Transfer ($468,300) ($1,807,718)

$0

SubTotal Revenue ($542,686,073) ($2,889,127) ($40,930) ($6,483,808) ($1,985,286) ($14,075,662) ($40,188,000) ($9,389,761) (617,738,647)

$0 $0 $0 $0 $002770 Home/Community $0 $0 $0

$0

03419 Culture/Recreation $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $004489 Econ Asst/Opportunity $0 $0 $0

($102,140,410)

03490 Federal Aid ($73,939,789) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ($2,500,000) $0 ($76,439,789)

($3,623,808) $0 $0 ($1,864,000) ($639,192)02770 State Aid ($96,013,410) $0 $0

($379,008,929)

000510 Dept/Misc Income ($22,558,945) ($2,889,127) ($40,930) ($2,860,000) ($1,825,286) ($13,187,343) ($7,149,000) ($2,073,550) ($52,584,181)

$0 ($160,000) $0 ($28,675,000) $001051 Local Tax Items ($350,173,929) $0 $0

$42,544,767 $35,377,052 755,831,357

Revenue

R0511 Other Unclassified Revenues $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ($888,319) $0 ($6,677,019) ($7,565,338)

$4,696,845 $40,930 $17,054,192 $1,985,286 $14,075,662

714,627,785

E99901 Interfund Transfers $38,914,442 $0 $0 $366,717 $2,928 $704,485 $1,215,000 $0 41,203,572

Total Appropriations $640,056,623

$16,687,475 $1,982,358 $13,371,177 $41,329,767 $35,377,052SubTotal Appropriations $601,142,181 $4,696,845 $40,930

$15,052,291

77000 Undistributed $11,358,124 $3,301,973 $40,930 $1,546,944 $20,586 $1,808,745 $9,502,451 $35,377,052 $62,956,805

$0 $0 $11,562,432 $0 $011000 Home/Community $3,489,859 $0 $0

$31,827,316 $0 $244,458,682

11000 Culture/Recreation $1,711,081 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,711,081

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $48,704,704

44049 Transportation $1,245,437 $0 $0 $15,140,531 $1,961,772 $0 $0 $0 $18,347,740

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $33,011,000

10111 Public Safety $98,374,055 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $98,374,055

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0

10001 General Government $190,616,555 $1,394,872 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $192,011,427

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0E00112 Dept/Misc Income $0 $0

22050 Education $33,011,000 $0

012115 Health/Mental Health $48,704,704 $0

11000 Econ Asst/Opportunity $212,631,366

TotalDescription Fund DM Fund G

Appropriations

Albany County 2022 Budget: Proposed Appropriations and Revenues - Summary of All Funds

Fund A Fund CS Fund CD Fund D Fund NH Fund V


